Appendix ‘A’

B.TECH 1* YEAR (2™ Semester)

Room No - E Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp
) Coordinator Number
A-107 Dr. Amalendu Das amalendu.d@smit.smu.edu.in | 8101473310
(B.Tech) Dr. S.K. Biswas soumya.biswas@smit.smu.edu.in | 8967132006
Chemistry Lab
A-106 Dr. Rustam Ali rustam.al@smit.smu.edu.in 9932141564
(B.Tech) | Dr. Taney Kr Dey tanay.d@smit.smu.edu.in 6297678924
Physics Lab
i Dr. Santonu Savapondit santonu.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9933946471
A-105
Dr. Santanu Gupta santanu.g@smit.smu.edu.in 7797893308
Dr. Yogen Ghatani yogen.gi@smit.smu.edu.in 8116790504
A-114
Mr. Pratik Pradhan pratik.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9609873837




OFFICE OF ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR (ACADEMIC)
CIRCULAR

3227IAD (A)C! |4 .. 12025 August 2025

REVISED CLASS TEACHERS FOR DIFFERENT SECTIONS OF B.TECH 1t SEMESTER
ODD SEMESTER (JUL 2025 — DEC 2025)

further to Circular No. 3227/AD(A)/CI03/2025 dated 01 July 2025,

2. The following teachers are appointed as Class Teacher of the different sections of B.Tech
1% Semester classes.
S/ ' Se | Name of Teacher " [Room inter | Mobile No Official Email Id ﬁ
N |c No Com
01. [A Dr. Amalendu Das E-114 446 |8101473310 amalendu.d@smit.smu.edu.
) - in
[’o’z‘ , B Dr. Rustam Ali A-303 | 510 | 9932141564 rustam.al@smit.smu.edu.in
03. |C | Dr. Santonu Savapondit | E-215 ‘ 334 | 9933946471 santonu‘s@smit.smu.edw —
04. |D |Dr. Tanay Kr Dey C-111 T 325 | 6297678924 tanay.d@smit.smu.edu.in
05 |E Dr. Santanu Gupta C-310 ﬁa“s?‘ﬁfsgssoa santanu.g@smit.smu.edu.in
[ 06. J F | Dr. Yogen Ghatani —W‘{ 293 | 8116790504 | yogen a@smit.smu.eduin
LO7_ G | Dr. Soumya Kantj Biswas B-116 | 425 | 8967132006 | soumya.biswas smit.smu.
| | o
le H | Dr. Pratik Pradhan D-109 ]-371 9609873837 | pratik.p@smit.smu.edu.in
Further,

1. HOD, Physics will be the HOD for Section A, and D of 1% year B. Tech
2. HOD, Mathematics will be the HOD for Section B, C and F of 1% year B.Tech.
3. HOD, Chem will be the HOD for Section E, G, and H of 1¢ year B.Tech.

Overall, in charge for 1% year B.Tech will be Associate Director (A).

(Pro (Dr)Sangeeta Jha)
Asspciate Director (A)

To,

1. All HODs
2. Chairman Admission
3. All Concerned



